
Vecka: 2 Lag: Konståkningen 2025

Dag/tid v: Namn: Tel:

Måndag

18:00-21:00

Måndag

18:00-21:00

Tisdag

18:00-21:00

Onsdag

18:00-21:00

Torsdag

18:00-21:00

Fredag

18:00-21:00

Lördag

09:00-12:00

Lördag

10:30-13:30

Lördag

12:00-15:30

Lördag

15:30-19:00

Söndag

10:00-14:00

Söndag

14:00-17:30

Söndag

17:30-21:00

Sebastian Wahlborg

0707-294953

0735-120097

Irma Jansson

Hedvig Söderberg

Sigge Eklund

Elsinore Islander Rydbo 

Elma Rönneklev

Leonora Bergeld

Caféschema

0708-490216

0733-251313

0739-810907

0702-755510

0738-496240

0733-373949

0761-131044

0706-647278

Maggie Landström

Kaspian Kjellgren

Livia Hagelvik 

0709-780704

0768-364488

Nova Olsson

Leia Wickstrand 

Signe Elfving 0737-015535


